
90o
Flex

SENKO’s �ex-angle boot is designed to solve the congestion problem 
that naturally occurs when hundreds of fibers terminate at one small 
patch panel. Installers and technicians can bend the boot to any 
desired angle  after connector insertion for proper cable management.

High Density Patch Panels

EASIER CABLE 
MANAGEMENT

Reduce boot protrusion of 
the panel while keeping 

things organizedPRE-ASSEMBLED
Fewer parts, quicker 

and easier assembly on 
select connectors

Bend in any direction 
from straight to 90o

Available for 
Premium SENKO 

Connectors

Uncompromising 
Flexibility

FEATURES

• Flexible in any direction 
• Controls force and bend radius with little to 

no increase in insertion loss
• Easy removal without interfering with 

neighboring connectors
• Prevents damage between transceiver and 

rack door

Manage the Crowd

MPO

senko.com

QSFP-DD 
Transceiver



BOOT TYPE CONNECTOR COMPATIBILITY

 702-BT01-0G-x MPO 3.6 mm Flex-Angle Boot MPO Mini 703/713
 702-BT01-05-x MPO 3.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot MPO Standard 702/712

MPO Latch 704

913-JCBF1.2-x LC-HD 1.2 mm Flex-Angle Boot LC -HD 913

931-JCBF-x LC 2.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot LC Unibody-931
931-JCBF3-x LC 3.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot LC Keyed 935

LC Switchable 948
LC 961
LC-HD Uniboot 946/946P

HW-25001-xx SC 2.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot SC Premium 254/291/294
HW-25002-xx SC 3.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot ST Premium 215

FC Premium 351/292/293

601-BTF1-02-x CS 2.0 mm and 3.0 mm Flex-Angle Boot CS 601/611
CS EZ-Flip 6E4/6F4/6H4
LC EZ-Flip 94Q/9AQ

602-BT01-0F-x-XXT SN Flex-Angle Boot, Fish Tail, Sub-Assembly SN 602 

604-BT01-0F-x-XXT SN 2.0 mm, Flex-Angle Boot SN 604

HW-25002-xx ORDER CODE example

High Density Patch Panels

senko.com
Flex-Angle  BOOT

Uncompromising
Flexibility
High density patch panels can be di�cult to maneuver around when it is 
fully populated with rigid 90o boots. The in�exible boots often interfere with 
a technician’s access to the panel creating a bottleneck in the work�ow. 
SENKO’s �ex-angle boot allows bending in any direction and freedom of 
movement around other connectors. 

Removal is easy no matter the angle of the boot. To remove, simply pull  
without worrying about it a�ecting other connectors in the panel.

Note: Colors available in white, blue, black, green, aqua, and red.  
Available colors vary by boot type.
X= boot length    x= color
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